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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 8th round, Match #55

Friday, 19.09.2015, 15:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 23°C. Spectators: 300

«Volyn» Lutsk

0 : 5

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Vorobei Oleksandr
9 Baibula Mykhailo
2 Mikha
4 Loginov Sergii
5 Shapoval Vladyslav
7 Romaniuk Yurii
8 Zinkevych Oleksii
3 Nykytiuk Roman
6 Nykytiuk Andrii
11 Khomchenko Viktor
10 Bohashvili Yevgen

Substitutes
18 Zhmurko Roman
15 Teterenko Yurii
12 Melinyshyn Serhii
13 Omelchuk Denys
14 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
17 Dudik Artem
16 Deda Yaroslav

52 Bushchan Georgii
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo
3 Nesterenko Andrii
4 Boldenkov Valerii
5 Osman Oleksandr
7 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
8 Miakushko Serhii
11 Yaremchuk Roman
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
20 Burda Mykyta

Substitutes
1 Soldatenko Vadym
6 Kazakov Maksym
9 Knysh Danylo
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
16 Shepelev Volodymyr
17 Nemtinov Yevhenii
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr

Referee:
Moseichuk Yurii
Assistant 1:
Motyka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Viktor
4th Official:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 8th round, Match #55
Friday, 19.09.2015, 15:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 23°C. Spectators: 300

«Volyn» Lutsk 0 : 5 «Dynamo» Kyiv
9' 7 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

4 Loginov Sergii 15'

22' 11 Yaremchuk Roman

4 Loginov Sergii
14 Chepeliuk Oleksandr 27'

8 Zinkevych Oleksii 39'

49' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

11 Khomchenko Viktor 49'

6 Nykytiuk Andrii
17 Dudik Artem 55'

68' 10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
16 Shepelev Volodymyr

73' 4 Boldenkov Valerii
6 Kazakov Maksym

10 Bohashvili Yevgen
16 Deda Yaroslav 74'

76' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

79' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor
17 Nemtinov Yevhenii

80' 7 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

5 Shapoval Vladyslav 83'

84' 7 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

90+3' 20 Burda Mykyta
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